19de Hertberg-Natuurloop 2013 - Uitslag 12 km

POSITIE [Naam+Voornaam [ nr | Tijd | km/u [Heren| Dames
1 Van Bael Danny 631 0:44:03 16,35 1
2 Jolie Stan 621  0:45:55 15,68 2
3 Poffé Chiel 612 0:46:28 15,49 3
4 Haesen Eric 636 0:46:38 15,44 4
5 Van Wolputte Luc 656 0:46:57 15,34 5
6 Van de Weyer Marc 609 0:47:05 15,29 6
7 Oeyen Dirk 650 0:48:25 14,87 7
8 Ceusters Gerry 640 0:49:55 14,42 8
9 Van Leuffelen Jan 637 0:51:09 14,08 9
10 Marién Luc 647 0:53:10 13,54 10
11 Minart Sarah 176 0:53:18 13,51 1
12 Van Dingenen Geert 646 0:53:23 1349 11
13 Van Looy Wim 648 0:53:28 13,47 12
14 Laurijssens Rudi 623 0:53:47 13,39 13
15 Campe Cedric 630 0:54:29 13,22 14
16 Van Hoof Frans 629 0:54:39 13,17 15
17 Saenen Joeri 658 0:54:45 13,15 16
18 Lissens Daniel 626  0:54:55 13,11 17
19 Van den Bergh Mario 651 0:55:10 13,05 18
20 Wouters Maarten 602 0:56:07 12,83 19
21 Vennekens Rudi 633 0:56:34 12,73 20
22 Heyndrickx Jan 619 0:56:49 12,67 21
23 Winnepenninckx Paul 611 0:57:01 12,63 22
24 Leysen Robin 617 0:57:03 12,62 23
25 Pelgrims Edouard 657 0:57:05 12,61 24
26 Willems Marc 642 0:57:12 12,59 25
27 Vermaelen Johan 610 0:57:14 12,58 26
28 Janssens Paul 603 0:57:21 12,55 27
29 Vervoort Luc 613 0:57:24 12,54 28
30 Haepers Jan 635 0:57:28 12,53 29
31 Vloeberghs Marc 605 0:57:40 1249 30
32 Van Gansen Bjorn 627 0:57:43 12,47 31
33 Van de Velde Ronny 624 0:57:51 1245 32
34 Keymolen Hilde 166 0:57:54 12,44 2
35 Saelen Paul 662  0:58:37 12,28 33
36 Dekkers Harold 643 0:59:18 12,14 34
37 Peeters Gustaaf 641 0:59:57 12,01 35
38 Huysegoms Kris 607 1:00:09 11,97 36
39 Vanderstappen Gaetan 616 1:00:12 11,96 37
40 Luts Daniel 663 1:00:20 11,93 38
41 Meremans Yves 601 1:00:28 11,91 39
42 Van Haute Suzy 171 1:00:30 11,90 3
43 Calders Rudy 659 1:01:49 11,65 40
44 Mertens Ivan 625 1:01:59 11,62 41

45 De Goignies Karel 653 1:02:35 11,50 42




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Van den Borne Ilse
Van Halle Anja

Van Casteren Peggy
Saelen Jorrick
Bosmans Herman
Van Loy Gust
Schrevens Dirk
Heylen Francois
Deboel Herman
Vanlaeke Geert
Delién Willy

Geerts Louis

Van de Weyer Jos
Ceuppens Christel
Van der Elst Kristien
Pendeville Vincent
Vandemaele Marnix
De Goignes Louis
Noels Fons

Haine Marie-José
Van Laer Geert
Claes Karen
Cuppens Greet
Jordens Inez

Joos Ann

Nijs Eva

Vander Mijnsbrugge Sandra
Verbiest Louis

Van Beylen Cindy

172
163
174
661
645
644
649
652
608
660
655
634
638
162
165
606
628
654
639
167
618
175
169
170
168
161
164
604
173

1:03:03
1:03:23
1:03:44
1:04:22
1:04:31
1:04:33
1:04:38
1:05:42
1:06:16
1:07:25
1:07:36
1:07:52
1:07:55
1:07:58
1:08:06
1:08:18
1:10:22
1:11:25
:12:13
3:04
3:17
3:31
5:21
5:30
:17:57
:17:59
:18:01
:18:06
:21:05

—_ st et ek ek pd ek ek ek ek ek
[T G T G T G T G T g 'Y

11,42
11,36
11,30
11,19
11,16
11,15
11,14
10,96
10,87
10,68
10,65
10,61
10,60
10,59
10,57
10,54
10,23
10,08
9,97
9,85
9,82
9,79
9,56
9,54
9,24
9,23
9,23
9,22
8,88

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

57

58

(@) I N

o

10
11
12
13
14
15

16



